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Nom
DILLENSCHNEIDER Ernesto
MULLER Etienne
COLSON Arnaud
LE SOLLEU Guillaume
TAJAN Hugo
ADDA Olivier
PETIT Mael
LAMOTTE Nicolas
DELMOTTE Eric
MAUGOUT Florian
BARRE Jules
BERKI Liam
MIMOUNI Mohamed
REYNAUD Francois
MORET Florian
BURAK llona
BOUCHER Romain
ROSILLE Theo
PETIT Anthony
FANTUZ Didier
HAGUETTE Antoine
MINET Alexandre
MOLET Steve
SACHOT Franck
LANGLOIS Teddy
SOMME Rudy
MASSON Jonathan
COLSON Nicolas
BERTON Loic
SALAZAR Diego
CATOIS Axel
GLESS Alexandre

Publications

Rapide
2056 F
2097 F
2043 F
2031F
1776 F
2024 F
1761F
1776 F
1783 F
1744 F
1844 F
1674 F
1549 F
1549 F
1802 F
1843 F
1595 F
1280 N
1578 F
1708 F
1621 F
1506 F
1475 F
1654 F
1660 N
1280 N
1552 F
1090 N
1514 F
1864 F
1199 N
1000 N

Grille américaine aprés la ronde 9

Cat.
SenM
SenM
SepM
SenM
SenM
VetM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SepM
SenM
SenF
SenM
SenM
SenM
SepM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SepM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SepM
SenM
SenM

| Mon Compte

https://www.echecs.asso.fr/Resultats.aspx TURL=Tournois/1d/67637/6...

| Gérer son Club

Rapide du Grand Est Senior

Fede Ligue
BN EsT
B0 Est
BN EsT
B0 Est
BN Est
BN EsT
BN Est
BN EsT
BN Est
BN EsT
BN Est
BN EsT
B0 Est
BN EsT
B0 EsT
=
BN EsT
B0 Est
B0 EsT
B0 Est
BN EsT
B0 Est
BN EsT
B0 Est
BN Est
BN EsT
BN Est
B0 EsT
B0 Est
BN EsT
B0 Est
BN EsT

R1
+ 24N
+25B
+21B
+ 17N
- 18N
+19B
+26B
+23B
+22N
+31N
+13B
+ 32N
- 1IN
-16B
+29B
+ 14N
- 4B
+ 5B
- 6N
+28B

- 9B

- 1B

-30B
- 20N
- 15N
+27N
-10B
-12B

R2
+ 8B
+ 15N
+ 9N
+ 7B
+14B
+ 10N
- 4N
- 1IN
- 3B
- 6B
+ 12N
-11B
+32B
- 5N
- 2B
=18B
+ 26N
=16N
+31B
- 30N
-22B
+21N
-24B
+ 23N
+29B
-17B
- 28N
+27B
- 25N
+20B
- 19N
- 13N

R3
- 6N
+ 4B
+30B
- 2N
+24N
+ 1B
+28B
+19B
+ 25N
+17N
+16B
+22N
- 20N
+26B
+ 18N
- 1N
-10B
-15B
- 8N
+13B
+31N
-12B
-27N
- 5B
- 9B
- 14N
+23B
- 7N
+32B
- 3N
-21B
- 29N

R4
= 5B
+ 6N
+ 11N
+ 8B
= 1N
- 2B
+30N
- 4N
=20B
+15B
- 3B
+18B
-24B
+21N
- 10N
+25B
+ 28N
-12N
=22B
= 9N
-14B
=19N
+31B
+ 13N
- 16N
+ 32N
- 29N
-17B
+27B
- 7B
-23N
-26B

R5
+20N
+ 3B
- 2N
+ 10N
=16B
=12N
+11B
+ 9B
- 8N
- 4B
- IN
= 6B
+22N
15N
+14B
= 5N
+30B
+19B
- 18N
- 1B
+27N
-13B
+26N
=29B
+28B
-23B
-21B
- 25N
= 24N
-17N
+32B
-31N

| Directeurs de Groupes

R6
+12B
= 7N
+ 4B
- 3N
=15B
+ 11N
=2B
-17N
+24B
+ 16N
- 6B
- 1N
+23B
-25B

-10B
+ 8B
+ 21N
=27B
+ 29N
-18B
=26N
- 13N
- 9N
+ 14N
=22B
=19N
+31B
-20B

- 28N
EXE

R7
+ 2N
- 1B
+ 6N
+158B
=12N
- 3B
-10N
=168
+18N
+ 78
+25N
= 58
+298
+22N
- 4N
=8N
=20N
- 9B
+24N
=178
+23N
-14B
-21B
198
-11B
- 28N
+32N
+268
-13N

EXE
-278B

RS
+ 3N
+10B
- 1B
- 6B
+17B
+ 4N
+ 9N
+ 18N
- 7B
- 2N
+20B
-13B
+ 12N
+29B
-16B
+ 15N
- 5N
- 8B
=25B
- 1IN
+28B
+31N
+32B
+27N
=19N
EXE
-24B
-21N
- 14N

-22B
-23N

RO
+ 7B
+13N
+10N
+11B
+ 6N
- 58
- N
+21B
+17N
- 3B
- 4N
+16N
- 28
+20N
+24N
-12B
- 9B
+25N
+28N
- 148
- 8N
+32N
+20N
- 158
- 188
+318
EXE
-198
-238

- 26N
-22B

Pts
7%
72

5%
5%
5%
5%

47
4%
4%
4%
4%

3%
3%
3%
3%

2%

42
41%
42
41
36%
44
40%
37
35
40%
38%
38
33
30%
38%
36
36
35%
20%
36Y%
33
32
26%
37
36Y%
28
25%
29
29%
33
27
26%

Retour

49%
49%
50
50
4%
53%
46%
45
42
46%
46
42%
36
36
44%
44
42
43
34
42
3T
34
28%
42%
42
30
28%
33%
33
39
30
29%

Perf
2112
2149
2116
1980
1853
1957
1874
1787
1757
1878
1850
1723
1648
1674
1734
1696
1680
1659
1531
1634
1472
1443
1430
1590
1548
1252
1366
1315
1390
1660
1062

683
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